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Practice 6
e Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap H Personal Best [ Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
Nahyl EL GAHOUDI MAR 2 53.990) 19.617  17.099  17.274 683  8:25.246
1 10 54.016 19.725 17.066 17.225 68.2 9:19.262
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX 11 54.077 19.629 17.206 17.242 68.2 10:13.339
1 11:36.551 17.389 17.438 53 11:36.551 12 54.092 19.721 17.091 17.280 68.2 11:07.431
2 59.426 25.068 MIXELY] 17514 620 12:35.977 13 54.344 19.967  17.141 17236 67.8 12:01.775
3 55.129 21.271 16.849 17.009 66.9 13:31.106 14 54.363 19.792 17.243 17.328 67.8 12:56.138
4 53.389 [EEEE 16965  17.036  69.0 14:24.495 15 54.025 19.652  17.183 MMVAFLY 682 13:50.163
5 m 19.388 16.902 17.060 69.1 15:17.845 16 54111 19.695 17.221 17.195 68.1 14:44.274
- 17 54.387 19.840 17.291 17.256 67.8 15:38.661
Abdulaziz ALSARRAF KWT
3 ) Mohammed AL-JAHRAMI QAT
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX 6

ROTAX 125 Micro MAX

1 1:21.442 44.846 18100  18.496 453  1:21.442
2 56.046 20.393  17.649  18.004 658  2:17.488 1 1:12215 35.898  18.679 51.0  1:12.215
3 55.350 20.046 17.584 17.720 66.6 3:12.838 2 56.257 20.496 17.840 17.921 65.5 2:08.472
4 57.795 22.626 17.562 63.8 4:10.633 3 57.292 20.688 17.970 18.634 64.3 3:05.764
5 55751 20.179  17.831 17741 661  5:06.384 78 55.905) 20.380  17.547  17.978 659  4:01.669
6 55511 17.578 18.197 66.4 6:01.895 5 57.390 20.734 18.472 18.184 64.2 4:59.059
7  55.362 19911 17.484  17.967 66.6  6:57.257 6 56.438 20.460  17.541 18437 653  5:55.497
8 55.027 19.850 17.487 17.690 67.0 7:52.284 7 56.270 20.529 17.769 17.972 65.5 6:51.767
9 55.002 20.052 17.874 67.0 8:47.286 8 56.060 20.626 17.577 17.857 65.8 7:47.827
10 54.985 19.890  17.332  17.763  67.0  9:42.271 9 56.222 20.583  17.677  17.962  65.6  8:44.049
1 55.079 19.828 17.449 17.802 66.9 10:37.350 10 56.363 20.457 17.517 18.389 65.4 9:40.412
12 56297 20596  17.854  17.847 655 11:33.647 11 56297 20.654 18232 65.5 10:36.709
13 56.239 20.456  17.877  17.906 655 12:29.886 12 56.756 20.375  18.428  17.953  65.0 11:33.465
14 20.047 17.175 17.660  67.2 13:24.768 13 58.149 20.509 18.893 18.747  63.4 12:31.614
15 55215 19.863  17.613  17.739 668 14:19.983 14 56943 [EIEEN 18668  17.945 647 13:28.557
16 55.299 19.927 17.488 17.884  66.7 15:15.282 15 58.077 21.762 18.135 18.180  63.5 14:26.634
Tariq SOOFI - 16 56.621 20.553 18.180  17.888  65.1 15:23.255
4 ) Ava LAWRENCE ARE
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX 7
1 1:17.443 42116 17.664  17.663 47.6  1:17.443 ROTAX 125 Micro MAX
2 54.563 19.882  17.367 17.314  67.6  2:12.006 1 9:50.041  9:15.227  17.255  17.559 6.2 9:50.041
3 54.890 20.317 17.190 17.383  67.2 3:06.896 2 57.637 23.416 17.025 17.196  64.0 10:47.678
4 1:24.574 49.636 17.421 17517  43.6 4:31.470 3 53.905 19.681 16.972 17.252  68.4 11:41.583
5 54676 19914  17.291  17.471  67.4  5:26.146 4 53912 19.883 17.169  68.4 12:35.495
6 54523 19.775  17.465 17.283  67.6  6:20.669 5 19.611  17.039 685 13:29.302
7  55.884 20.874  17.667  17.343  66.0  7:16.553 6 54371 20172 16.978  17.221  67.8 14:23.673
8  54.746 19811 17411 17.524  67.3  8:11.299 7 53.938 17.221  17.187  68.3 15:17.611
9 54.829 19.961  17.190  17.678 67.2  9:06.128 Luca EL-FEGHALI LBN
10 19.833 17.306 67.9  10:00.421 8 )
11 54.352 17.285  17.319  67.8 10:54.773 ROTAX 125 Micro MAX
12 54.546 19.860 17.543  67.6 11:49.319 1 6:16.268  5:41.754  17.228  17.286 9.8  6:16.268
13 54.470 19.857  17.229 17.384 67.7 12:43.789 2 53973 19.840  16.886  17.247 683  7:10.241
14 54718 19.820 17.552  17.346  67.4 13:38.507 3 53.600 19.600  16.886 17.114 68.8  8:03.841
15 54.676 19.990  17.364 17.322 67.4 14:33.183 4 53.622 19.558  16.884  17.180 68.7  8:57.463
16 54.467 19.878  17.229  17.360  67.7 15:27.650 5 19.516  16.867  17.073 69.0  9:50.919
Samar CHOPRA ARE 6  54.826 20.898  16.827  17.101 67.2 10:45.745
5 7  53.532 19.604 16905 17.023 689 11:39.277
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX 8 53.506 19.705 68.9 12:32.783
1 1:11.231 36.173  17.687 17.371 51.8  1:11.231 9 53.698 19.542  17.083  17.073  68.7 13:26.481
2 54.719 20.409 17.061 17.249  67.4 2:05.950 10 1:11.514 37.263 17.059 17.192  51.5 14:37.995
3 54252 19.897  17.058  17.297 67.9  3:00.202 11 53.536 16.894  17.146  68.9 15:31.531
4 54193 19.698  17.060  17.435 68.0  3:54.395 Essa QASSIM OMN
5 54.110 17.183  17.329  68.1  4:48.505 9
6 54.324 19.813  17.149  17.362 67.9  5:42.829 ROTAX 125 Micro MAX
7 54.322 19.763  17.300 17.259 67.9  6:37.151 1 1:15.807 40.047 17563  18.197 486  1:15.807
8 54.105 19.675 17.376  68.1 7:31.256 2 55.756 20.477  17.391 17.888  66.1 2:11.563
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__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

3 20.346 66.8  3:06.737

4 56.516 21270 17.365 17.881 65.2  4:03.253

5 56.085 20.818  17.440  17.827 65.7  4:59.338

6 56.416 20.712  17.496  18.208 653  5:55.754

7 56.277 20.581 17.720  17.976 655  6:52.031

8 55.992 20.753 17.618  17.621 658  7:48.023

9 56.533 20.666  17.781  18.086 652  8:44.556

10 56.324 20.543  17.342  18.439 654  9:40.880
11 56.175 20.426  17.634  18.115  65.6 10:37.055
12 56.943 20.691 18.351  17.901 64.7 11:33.998
13 56.404 20.515 17.810  18.079 654 12:30.402
14 55.210 20.301 17.298  17.611  66.8 13:25.612
15 55.665 20.604  17.457  17.604  66.2 14:21.277
16 55256 [EIEXE  17.383  17.638  66.7 15:16.533
1 0 Mansour Tarek EL-ERIAN EGY
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX

1 2:28.399  1:51.719  18.245  18.435 24.8  2:28.399
2 58.953 22.481 18.174 18298 625  3:27.352
3 58.795 23.059 17.751 17.985 62.7  4:26.147
4 57.483 21509  17.707  18.267 64.1  5:23.630
5 56.687 21.406 17.419  17.862 650  6:20.317
6 56.914 20.994  18.370 64.8  7:17.231
7 18.120  65.4  8:13.631
8 56.693 21.139  17.621  17.933 650  9:10.324
9 57.724 21.614  17.951  18.159  63.9 10:08.048

10 57.137 21544  17.665 17.928 645 11:05.185

11 57.960 22.107  18.006  17.847 63.6 12:03.145

12 57.002 21.531 17.545 17.926  64.7 13:00.147

13 57.260 21.650  17.545  18.065 64.4 13:57.407

14 57.076 21.366  17.761  17.949  64.6 14:54.483

15 57.565 21.569  17.716  18.280 64.0 15:52.048
1 1 Atiqa Asif MIR ARE

ROTAX 125 Micro MAX
1 11:43.698 .. 17013 17.186 52 11:43.698
2 53.367 19.574 69.1  12:37.065
3 53.588 19.718 16795 17.075 688 13:30.653
4 53.320 19.494 16777  17.049  69.1 14:23.973
5 R 16775  17.053 69.3  15:17.170
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